You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
4SEPC560MW+TSS is New Original in Stock, Search 4SEPC560MW+TSS Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 4SEPC560MW+TSS Panasonic with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 4SEPC560MW+TSS : Info@Y-IC.com
4SEPC560MW+TSS Details PDF
4SEPC560MW+TSS
Manufacturer Part Number: 4SEPC560MW+TSS
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 4V T/H
Datasheets:
1.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
2.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
3.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
4.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
5.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
6.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
7.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
8.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
9.4SEPC560MW+TSS.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 4SEPC560MW+TSS
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 4V T/H
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 4500 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SEPC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.248" Dia (6.30mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.354" (9.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 4V
Capacitance 560µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 7 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 280mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 5.6A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing 0.098" (2.50mm)
Surface Mount Land Size -
Package / Case Radial, Can
Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
4SEP680M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC680M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560MW
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEP680M+T
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC680M+TS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 680UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560M+TS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
4V T/H
4SEPC560MX+C7
SANYO
4SEPC560MX+C7 SANYO
06035C104JAZ2A 12063A472GAT2A 12067A240GAT2A 2MBI100U4A-120 3TF2186-8BB4
4SEP1200M 4SEPC560M 4SEPC560MW 4SEPC680M 4SEPC680M+TS
6DI15S-040C-01 ACL3225S-100K-T AP1184K525LA AQY225R1SX BA892H6127
BD9137MUV-E2 C1005X7R1E332M C2012CH2W221J060AA CCR30.0MXC7T CD4024BE
CY28446LFC-LOT DTB513ZE ED451813 EP82562ET FYD0504SAT
IRFU110PBF IRKE270-16 KA2800A1800V LTC490IS8#TR M74HCT125M1R
MAX17015BETP+T MMO75-08I01 N280CH02 NB100LVEP224FAR2 NRS6012T100ME4
PM8375-NI PM900HSA120 PP6-5-15 RJH60F6DPK RJK0244DNS-00#J5
RSD221N06 S1460BF-B10-TE S29GL512P11FFIS10 SI3230M-KT SKKH213-12E(D)
SMD2920P300TS/15 ST24W04CM6TR UPG158TB-E3 VE-J62-IW YFF18SC1H102MT0H9N
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited